
Last, First Initiation Home Office
Adrian, Karl 1978 (417) 714-4140
Speno, Greg 1965 (314) 822-3267
Brooks, Brian 1964 (573) 445-4494 (573) 882-7426
White, Josh 2004 (636) 329-9255
Gay, James 2001 (312) 334-6882
Loewenberg, Bruce 1958 (573) 687-3978 (314) 420-2806
Westbrook, Jef 1981 573-445-8430
Dalton, Mike
Ewing, Burt 1963 (417) 742-2977
Maitz, Charlie (573) 882-7821 (636) 675-9899
Tisone, Tom 1986
Burrows, Jef 1976 (636) 398-4862
Smith, Steve 1975
Brockschmitt, Ryan 2002
Brown, John 1971 (314) 849-1259 (314) 647-8910
Murray, Bryson UG
Amir, Sharoze UG
Frey, Ben UG

NON VOTING MEMBERS
Marshall-Davis, James
Bertrand, Mitchell
Ortner, Jack
Kreuger, Thomas



Cell Phone Email Address Mailing Address City State
(417) 520-6793 kpadrian@yahoo.com 942 Marynell Lane Nixa MO
(314) 369-2059 gspeno@sbcglobal.net 912 Moreland Ave St. Louis MO
(573) 823-2134 brooksbs@missouri.edu 4907 Cochero Court Columbia MO
(573) 690-6569 Jdwpn7@gmail.com 1201 West Kentucky Denver CO
(773) 960-9242 jgay@jamesgaylaw.com 5036 W. Deming Plac Chicago IL
(314) 420-2806 showmetiger@aol.com 23000 Bourbon Road Clark MO

wjw58@yahoo.com 3250 Celtic Drive Columbia MO
(636) 734-1012 mjd3d9@gmail.com 8508 Bryan Ave Saint Louis MO
(417) 988-0626 mlewing@earthlink.net 11801 N Farm Rd 119Brighton MO
(636) 675-9899 camaitz@gmail.com 3402 Wisteria Ln Columbia MO
(573) 819-0689 tom.tisone@gmail.com 7010 Stanwood Drive Columbia MO
(636) 448-7907 jefrey063@centurytel.net 89 Sunfish Dr Defiance MO
(314) 602-3817 thesandmanabides@gmail.com 2402 Bentley Court Columbia MO
(636) 262-3531 ryanbrockschmitt@gmail.com 5104 S. Brooks Dr. Jeferson City MO
(314) 849-1259 jpbrown@kiloflynn.com 5840 Oakland AvenueSt. Louis MO
(423) 503-7913 bamh5f@mail.missouri.edu
(314) 482-5365 ssatgb@mail.missouri.edu
(618) 972-9675 benjaminfrey@mail.missouri.edu

(224)330-5522 jrmc83@mail.missouri.edu
(309) 846-9444 mjbqvf@mail.missouri.edu
(815) 529-0971 jkogx6@mail.missouri.edu
(605) 228-0020 thomaskrueger@mail.missouri.edu



Zip Office Term Ends
65714 PRESIDENT 2019
63122 VICE PRESIDENT 2020
65203 TREASURER 2019
80223 SECRETARY 2017
60639 MEMBER 2018
65243 MEMBER 2019
65203 MEMBER 2017
63117 MEMBER 2018
65617 MEMBER 2018
65203 CHAPTER ADVISOR N/A
65203 CHAPTER ADVISOR N/A
63341 MEMBER 2018
65202 MEMBER 2020
65109 MEMBER 2020
63110 ATTORNEY

UNDERGRAD PRES
UNDERGRAD VP INT
UNDERGRAD TREAS

UNDERGRAD VP EXT
UG VP MEM DEV
UG SGT-AT-ARMS
UG SECRETARY
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